
 
   

 
 

  Navigation Instructions to Contact 
The Florida Parental Information and 

Resource Center (PIRC) of FND 
 
 

 

 
Step 1: Access The Florida Parental Information and Resource Center (PIRC) of FND at: 

www.floridapirc.org 
 

Step 2: Click on “Contact Us”. 
Contact Us 
 

Step 3: Complete Email Contact Form. 
 

Full Name 
 

Email 
 

Message 
 

 

Step 4: Then click “Submit”. 
Submit

 
 
Step 5: Or  Contact any of the Florida PIRC of FND Staff: 
 

 Karyn Lindsay, Director: 
           klindsay@fndflpirc.org 
 

 Christine Reveron-Stolz, Assistant Director: 
           christine@fndflpirc.org 
 

 Roxana Bruiget, Early Childhood and Parental Involvement Specialist: 
           roxana@fndflpirc.org 
 

 Doretha Jackson, Faith Based and Parental Involvement Specialist: 
           doretha@fndflpirc.org 
 

 Barbara Key-Ramos, Parental Involvement Specialist: 
           barbara@fndflpirc.org 
 

 Shirell Essex, Administrative Assistant: 
           shirell@fndflpirc.org 
 
 

The Florida PIRC of FND  
2196 Main St. Suite K, Dunedin, FL 34698                                 
FL toll free: 800-825-5736 or 727-723-1130                                                                    
Fax: 727-523-8687   

 
 
 
 

 




